Jun 01 2024 (13:12) India Rail Info

Muzaffarpur - Udhna Special Fare Special/09104 - Exp - WR
BSBS/Banaras to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat)
28h 25m - 1500 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 13:00 0 |1 0 50 |57 |ECR
2 |HP Hajipur Junction 14:05 14:07 2m |0 |1 54 |25 |55 |ECR
3 |SEE Sonpur junction 14:20 14:22 2m (0 |1 59 |48 |56 |ECR
4 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 15:30 15:35 5m [0 |1 113 |70 |58 |NER
5 |BUI  |Ballia 16:32 16:34 2m (0 |1 180 [45 |65 |NER
6 GCT  |Ghazipur City 18:00 18:10 10m (0 |1 244 145 |74 |NER
7 BSBS |Banaras 20:00 20:05 5m |0 |1 322 |41 |77 |NER
8 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 23:00 23:05 5m |0 |1 443 149 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
9 CNB |Kanpur Central 03:05 03:15 10m |0 (2 637 |66 |127 |[NCR
10 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 06:35 06:40 5m |0 |2 858 |56 |258 [NCR
11 [BINA [BinaJjunction 09:25 09:30 5m |0 |2 1011 (50 (411 |WCR
12 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 12:25 12:30 5m [0 |2 1158 |61 (519 |WCR
13 [UJN Ujjain Junction 15:20 15:30 10m |0 (2 1331 (45 [492 |WR
14 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 17:40 17:50 10m |0 |2 1427 |75 |494 |WR
15 |GDA |Godhra Junction 20:20 20:22 2m |0 |2 1614 |57 |119 |WR
16 |BRC |Vadodara Junction 21:40 21:50 10m |0 (2 1688 |56 (36 |WR
17 |BH Bharuch Junction 23:05 23:07 2m [0 |2 1759 |83 WR
18 [SYN [Sayan 23:40 23:42 2m (0 |2 1804 |36 |22 |WR
19 |ST Surat 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |3 1818 [12 |59 |WR
20 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) [00:30 0 |3 1822 |- 49 |WR

Jun 012024 (13:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




